
Fri-Sat

Sun-Thur

Full Week

Fri-Sat

Sun-Thur

Full Week

Prime

32,000

18,000

154,000

25,500

15,000

126,000

41,500

24,000

203,000

35,000

21,000

175,000

Season Weeks Nights

Per Night

Per Week

High
Per Night

Per Week

UNIT TYPE

Studio DeluxeStudio

1-5
48-50

6-47 
51-52

• Point values are subject to change.


