		UNIT TYPE			
Season	Weeks	Nights	Studio	Studio Deluxe	
Prime	6-47 51-52	Fri-Sat	32,000	41,500	Per Night
		Sun-Thur	18,000	24,000	
		Full Week	154,000	203,000	Per Week
High	1-5 48-50	Fri-Sat	25,500	35,000	Per Night
		Sun-Thur	15,000	21,000	
		Full Week	126,000	175,000	Per Week
 Point values are subject to change. 					